
DIARY DATES - Please note that these dates may alter and other dates will be added during the school year.  

Sunday 08/06/25-Wednesday 11/06/25 Y6 PGL Residential 

Monday 09/06/25 F1 Welcome meeting for September starters @ 4.30pm 

Wednesday 11/06/25 Solihull Programme (invited parents) 

Wednesday 11/06/25 Baby & Toddler Group – 2.15pm – 3.15pm 

Friday 13/06/25 FOKE Pop up shop (Father’s Day) 

Monday 16/06/25 Y7 Dukeries student in for a Q & A session with Y6 

Wednesday 18/06/25 Y1 Lincoln Castle 

Wednesday 18/06/25 Y5 visit to Vicar Water 

Wednesday 18/06/25 Solihull Programme (invited parents) 

Wednesday 18/06/25 Baby & Toddler Group – 2.15pm – 3.15pm Baby & Toddler Group – 2.15pm – 3.15pm 
Wednesday 18/06/25 Y4 Food Technology – afternoon party food 

Thursday 19/06/25 Rocksteady Concert @ 2.30pm 

Wednesday 25/06/25 Solihull Programme (invited parents) 

Wednesday 25/06/25 Baby & Toddler Group – 2.15pm – 3.15pm 

Thursday 26/06/25 Sports Day 

Monday 30/06/25 EYFS Sports Day – 9.15am-10.45am & 1.45pm-3.15pm 

Wednesday 02/07/25 SEN Coffee & Chat - 9am – 10am 

Wednesday 02/07/25 Solihull Programme (invited parents) 

Wednesday 02/07/25 Whole School transition afternoon 

Thursday 03/07/25 Y2 – DT afternoon, parents in the hall @ 2pm 

Thursday 03/07/25 New to F2 Meeting – 4.30pm 

Friday 04/07/25 FOKE Summer Fayre 

Monday 07/07/25 World Jetsetter day 

Wednesday 09/07/25 Whole School transition day 

Wednesday 09/07/25 Solihull Programme (invited parents) 

Wednesday 09/07/25 Baby & Toddler Group – 2.15pm – 3.15pm 

Thursday 10/07/25 F2 Graduation – 2.15pm-3.15pm 

Thursday 10/07/25 Y2 Sleepover 

Monday 14/07/25 Y6 play – 2pm 

Tuesday 15/07/25 Y6 play – 6pm 

Wednesday 16/07/25 Baby & Toddler Group – 2.15pm – 3.15pm 

Wednesday 16/07/25 Y4 Sleepover at The Deep 

Monday 21/07/25 Y6 Leavers Pizza & Rounders – 3.30pm – 5.30pm 

Tuesday 22/07/25 KEPS Awards – KS1 am, KS2 pm 
Monday 28/07/25 & Tuesday 29/07/25 INSET Days – school closed 

Wednesday 30/07/24  Summer Holiday begins 

 


